21036

REGENSCHIRM VIERECKIG BLAU 80x80 cm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: GERATE & OUTDOOR - Material: POLYESTER 190T

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,282 Kg
INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs
800 mm
800 mm
870 mm

EXPORT KARTON

7 Kg

20 pcs
950 mm
160 mm
190 mm



